
[USA: UL TRTL-30 x 60]   [EU: ABIS Grade 5]

MODEL CR3



Head Office: 244 West Street Carlton NSW 2218
Telephone: (02) 9547 1488  Fax: (02) 9547 2104

Website: http://www.cmisafe.com.au  Email: sales@cmisafe.com.au

ALL CMI SAFES COME WITH A FIVE YEAR WARRANTY, EXCLUDING
FREIGHT AND TRAVELLING, WITH A 12 MONTH WARRANTY ON LOCKS.

MADE IN AUSTRALIA

(IMPORTANT: PLEASE ALLOW 55MM PROJECTION FOR DOOR FURNITURE ON DEPTH MEASUREMENT)

CD BBF KB 07/02/2014

CMI COMMANDER T.D.R.: The
design of the safes and materials used
provide defence barriers resisting to:

• Oxy-Acetylene attack
• Drills and abrasive grinders
• Explosives and force
• Pneumatic and hydraulic tools

The CMI Safe Co. has been designing,
manufacturing and servicing safes
throughout Australia for over 50 years.
CMI Safes are used by all State and
Federal Governments and many of
Australia’s leading National Companies.

BODY: The body gives a minimum
thickness of 90mm of high density
refractory material bonded between
inner and outer walls of specially
reinforced steel to become a complete
monolith.

DOOR: Total thickness 180mm
including a defensive slab section of
100mm thick and contains alloy which
has a proven record of outstanding
resistance to all forms of attack as
mentioned above.

BOLTWORK: Heavy 32mm bolts
provide 4 way locking into reinforced
sections of the 2 sides, top and
bottom of the safe body.

INSURANCE COVER: Insurance
surveyors have suggested
$250,000 as a realistic rating of
overnight holding of cash and
valuables in an unsupported situation.

External 792 mm 640 mm 710 mm
Internal 610 mm 457 mm 432 mm

External 940 mm 640 mm 710 mm
Internal 762 mm 457 mm 432 mm

External 1096 mm 690 mm 710 mm
Internal 910 mm 508 mm 432 mm

External 1096 mm 792 mm 862 mm
Internal 910 mm 610 mm 585 mm

External 1250 mm 792 mm 862 mm
Internal 1066 mm 610 mm 585 mm

External 1400 mm 792 mm 862 mm
Internal 1220 mm 610 mm 585 mm

External 1550 mm 792 mm 862 mm
Internal 1370 mm 610 mm 585 mm

External 1700 mm 792 mm 862 mm
Internal 1520 mm 610 mm 585 mm

External 1850 mm 792 mm 862 mm
Internal 1670 mm 610 mm 585 mm

MODEL CODE HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH LITRES
WEIGHT

kg

710

790

900

1020

1180

1310

1520

1740

1850

122

152

202

327

381

435

489

542

595

8

8

10

10

10

12

12

12

12

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

LOCKING
POINTS

PRICE

CR2

CR3

CR4

CR5

CR6

CR7

CR8

CR9

CR10

CMI Safe Co. reserve the right to alter specifications
without notice or obligation.

To deliver and
install level
access metro

$

$

FIRE RESISTANCE
The Commander safe has
been designed to be fire

resisting for one hour

AVAILABLE FROM

CMI SAFE CO.

OPTIONAL: 115mm high lockable
roll-out drawer can be provided to
secure in the  bottom of Commander
safes at additional

ANCHORING: 2 x 20mm recessed
holes are provided in all models for
anchor mounting to floor.

LOCKING: A high quality LaGard
model 3600 digital lock secures the
CMI Commander series safes.

FINISH: CMI Commander safes are
available in attractive enamel durable
finishes to suit office or home. Satin
finish handles, locks and fascia panels
complement the high quality
appearance.

INTERNAL FITTINGS: All models
come standard with two adjustable
shelves.

AS/NZS 3809:1998

MODEL CR4

INCL. GST

INCL. GST

INCL. GST

INCL. GST

INCL. GST

INCL. GST

INCL. GST

INCL. GST

INCL. GST

INCL. GST

INCL. GST


