EXAFE GO COMMANDER T.D.R. TORCH & DRILL RESISTING SAFES (USA: UL TRTL-30 x 60) [EU: ABIS Grade 5]





CMI SAFE CO. Head Office: 244 West Street Carlton NSW 2218 Telephone: (02) 9547 1488 Fax: (02) 9547 2104

Website: http://www.cmisafe.com.au Email: sales@cmisafe.com.au

ALL CMI SAFES COME WITH A FIVE YEAR WARRANTY, EXCLUDING FREIGHT AND TRAVELLING, WITH A 12 MONTH WARRANTY ON LOCKS.

CMI COMMANDER T.D.R.: The design of the safes and materials used provide defence barriers resisting to:

- **Oxy-Acetylene attack** •
- **Drills and abrasive grinders**
- **Explosives and force**
- Pneumatic and hydraulic tools

The CMI Safe Co. has been designing, manufacturing and servicing safes throughout Australia for over 50 years. CMI Safes are used by all State and Federal Governments and many of Australia's leading National Companies.

BODY: The body gives a minimum thickness of 90mm of high density refractory material bonded between inner and outer walls of specially reinforced steel to become a complete monolith.

DOOR: Total thickness 180mm including a defensive slab section of 100mm thick and contains alloy which has a proven record of outstanding resistance to all forms of attack as mentioned above.

BOLTWORK: Heavy 32mm bolts provide 4 way locking into reinforced sections of the 2 sides, top and bottom of the safe body.

INSURANCE COVER: Insurance surveyors have suggested \$250,000 as a realistic rating of overnight holding of cash and valuables in an unsupported situation.

MODEL CR4



AS/NZS 3809:1998

OPTIONAL: 115mm high lockable roll-out drawer can be provided to secure in the bottom of Commander safes at additional



ANCHORING: 2 x 20mm recessed holes are provided in all models for anchor mounting to floor.

LOCKING: A high quality LaGard model 3600 digital lock secures the CMI Commander series safes.

FINISH: CMI Commander safes are available in attractive enamel durable finishes to suit office or home. Satin finish handles, locks and fascia panels complement the high quality appearance.

INTERNAL FITTINGS: All models come standard with two adjustable shelves.

FIRE RESISTANCE

The Commander safe has been designed to be fire resisting for one hour

INDUSTRY ASSOCIATION LIMITED

MODEL	CODE	HEIGHT	WIDTH	DEPTH	WEIGHT kg	LITRES	LOCKING POINTS	PRICE
CR2	External Internal	792 mm 610 mm	640 mm 457 mm	710 mm 432 mm	710	122	8	\$ INCL. GST
CR3	External Internal	940 mm 762 mm	640 mm 457 mm	710 mm 432 mm	790	152	8	\$ INCL. GST
CR4	External Internal	1096 mm 910 mm	690 mm 508 mm	710 mm 432 mm	900	202	10	\$ INCL. GST
CR5	External Internal	1096 mm 910 mm	792 mm 610 mm	862 mm 585 mm	1020	327	10	\$ INCL. GST
CR6	External Internal	1250 mm 1066 mm	792 mm 610 mm	862 mm 585 mm	1180	381	10	\$ INCL. GST
CR7	External Internal	1400 mm 1220 mm	792 mm 610 mm	862 mm 585 mm	1310	435	12	\$ INCL. GST
CR8	External Internal	1550 mm 1370 mm	792 mm 610 mm	862 mm 585 mm	1520	489	12	\$ INCL. GST
CR9	External Internal	1700 mm 1520 mm	792 mm 610 mm	862 mm 585 mm	1740	542	12	\$ INCL. GST
CR10	External Internal	1850 mm 1670 mm	792 mm 610 mm	862 mm 585 mm	1850	595	12	\$ INCL. GST

(IMPORTANT: PLEASE ALLOW 55MM PROJECTION FOR DOOR FURNITURE ON DEPTH MEASUREMENT)

AVAILABLE FROM

CMI Safe Co. reserve the right to alter specifications without notice or obligation.

\$

INCL. GST

To deliver and install level access metro

